LIST OF STATIONS OR ASSIGNMENTS IN WHICH
BARRY P. LUNDERVILLE HAS AN ATTRIBUTABLE INTEREST

STATION LOCATION
WXXS-FM LANCASTER, NH
WLTN-AM LITTLETON, NH
WLTN-FM LISBON, NH
WMOU-AM BERLIN, NH
WOTX-FM LUNENBURG, VT.
WKDR-AM BERLIN, NH
TRANSLATORS:
W237CR LITTLETON, NH
W231BW LITTLETON, NH
W294AZ BERLIN, NH
W253AY LITTLETON, NH
W257CP BERLIN, NH

FREQUENCY FACILITY ID

102.3

1400

96.7

1230

93.7

1490

95.3

941

106.1

98.5

99.3

77920

53635

53636

48404

166090

160163

147947

140105

155279

140110

155261

STATUS
LIC.
LIC.
LIC.
LIC.
LIC.

LIC.

LIC.
LIC.
LIC.
LIC.

LIC.

OWNERSHIP

RADIO NEW ENGLAND BROADCASTING, LLC
BARRY P. LUNDERVILLE, LLC

BARRY P. LUNDERVILLE, LLC

BARRY P. LUNDERVILLE

ALEXXON, LLC.

BARRY P. LUNDERVILLE

CUPID BROADCASTING, LLC
CUPID BROADCASTING, LLC
CUPID BROADCASTING, LLC
CUPID BROADCASTING, LLC

CUPID BROADCASTING, LLC



